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Event 7 - $365 No-Limit Hold'em

Entrants: 257

Prize Pool: $77,100
First Prize: $18,888
Players Remaining: 23

First Name
Jeff
William
Joseph
James
Andy
Will
Randy
Neil
Mario
Chris
Michael
William
Isyck
Eric
Josh
Jose
Brennan
Pejman
Salvatore
Neil

Jed
William
Billy

Last Name
Alan

Dal Austin
Gray
Busoul
Robinson
Nguyen
Kithedge
Scott
Silvestri
Bibb
Cartwright
Stewart
Luna
Crews
Evans
Serratos
Benglis
Kazemi
Dicarlo
Volaski
Hoffman
Byrnes
Poindexter

Hometown
Plano, TX
Marrietta, OK
Regina, SK, CA
Fort Worth, TX
Round Rock, TX
Houston, TX
Mustang, OK

Mammoth Lakes, CO

Fort Worth, TX
Ofallon, MO
Allen, TX

Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Spring, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Detroit, MI

Lake Charles, LA
Johns Creek, GA
Las Vegas, NV
McKinney, TX

Wentzville, MO
Spring Branch, TX

Chip Count
290,000
250,500
183,500
180,000
145,500
140,000
134,500
122,000
104,500
104,000
102,000
94,500
93,500
88,500
86,000
65,000
65,000
62,500
62,500
62,000
60,000
40,500
24,500

Table Seat

16
16
11
11
11
11
16
11
10
10
10
11
10
16
10
11
10
16
10
16
10
16
16
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